Commission on7

9

8
Rewards

SBI Life Insurance Company Limited
Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020

Three months ended/ As atSI.
No.

Particulars Year ended/ As
at March 31,

2020

Nine months ended/ As at

Total Surplus

Change in actuarial liability

Appropriations

Goods and Service Tax (GST) on charges
Provision for taxes

Total (10+11+12+13+14+15+16)
Surplus/(Deficit) (6-17)

Benefits Paid3 (Net)1

December 31,
2020

September 30,
2020

December 31,
2019

December 31,
2020

December 31,
2019

(Unaudited) (Audited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

Three months ended/ As atSI.
No.

Particulars Year ended/ As
at March 31,

2020

Nine months ended/ As at

38 Analytical Ratios1 :
(i) Solvency Ratio 2.34   2.45   2.30   2.34   2.30   1.95
(ii) Expenses Management Ratio 8.38% 7.72% 9.33% 8.51% 9.96% 9.94%
(iii) Policyholder's liabilities to shareholders' fund 1984.65% 1848.01% 1854.02% 1984.65% 1854.02% 1759.27%
(iv) Earnings per share ( ):

a) Basic EPS before and after extraordinary items (net of tax

expense) for the period2 2.33   3.00   3.90   9.23   8.92   14.22
b) Diluted EPS before and after extraordinary items (net of tax

expense) for the period2 2.33   3.00   3.90   9.23   8.91   14.22
(v) NPA ratios: (for  policyholders' fund)

a)   Gross NPAs
 - Non Linked
   Par -   -   -   -   -   -
   Non Par -   -   -   -   -   -
- Linked
   Non Par 5,258   5,258   19,398   5,258   19,398   5,258

  Net  NPAs
 - Non Linked
   Par -   -   -   -   -   -
   Non Par -   -   -   -   -   -
- Linked
   Non Par -   -   3,673   -   3,673   -

b)   % of  Gross NPAs
 - Non Linked
   Par -   -   -   -   -   -